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�omen              14th Annual Gallery of �omen in Glass

1 Tracy Jerrell Akhtar   www.TracyBeads.com
   Photo by Doug Baldwin
2 Tracey Alfaro   www.traceyalfaro.wixsite.com/fourpawsglass
3 Suzanne Angell   www.sueangelldesignsinglass.com
4 Shawn Athari   www.shawnathari.com
5 Lea Avroch   www.facebook.com/groups/LeaAvrochArtGlass
6 Anusch B   www.anuschb.be
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  7 Jill Balawender Reynolds   www.cheshireglassworks.com
  8 Sally Balfour   bigcatdreaming@netspace.net.au
   Photo by Tord Johnson Photographics
  9 Kris Ball   kris_ball@me.com
10 Shani Barrett   www.evolvingcreations.com
11 Heather Behrendt   www.HeatherDoesGlass.com
12 Tera Belinsky-Yoder   www.beadygirlbeads.com
13 Pat Bennett   patb2766@yahoo.com
14 Denise Billups Walker   www.firedancelampworkbeads.blogspot.com
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15 Su Bishop   www.xandolla.com
     Photo by Alan J Bishop
16 Sabina Boehm   www.glassbysabina.com
17 Ada Bording   www.facebook.com/adababysglass
18 Natalie Borghese   www.natalieborghese.com
19 Laura Bowker   www.LauraBowker.com
20 Ivy Boyer   ivyboyer5@gmail.com
21 Cindi Brunell   cindi.brunell@gmail.com
22 Christina Callahan   ccallahan@duffglass.com
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23 Suzanne Cancilla-Fox   suzfox@me.com
24 Judy Carlson   www.jujeebeads.com
     Photo by David Orr Photography
25 Veta Carney   www.CarneyArtGlass.com
     Photo by Pete Duvall
26 Joanne Carter   carterville32@yahoo.ca
     Photo by Andrea Symons
27 Dawn Ceccacci   dawnceccacci@comcast.net
28 Jennifer Chase-Jennings   Instagram @art.and.devotion
29 Kathryn Chaston   www.kathrynchaston.com.au
30 Rosario Chavez   www.rosarioscollectibles.com
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31 Rachel Childers   www.facebook.com/rachel.childers.9210
32 Tracey Connor   www.beatlebabyglassworks.com
33 Molly Cooley   www.facebook.com/WindSweptTreeGlassArt
34 Julie Couch   www.juliecouch.co.uk
35 Babette Cox   www.etsy.com/shop/BabetteCox
36 Deb Cox   www.debcoxdesigns.com
37 deb crowley   www.debcrowley.com
     Photo by Doug Baldwin
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38 Karen R. Crown   crownkaren@gmail.com
39 Ronit Dagan & Orly Wexler   ronitdag@zahav.net.il
     Photo by Summer Game
40 Sheila Davis   www.stonedesignsbysheila.etsy.com
41 Leah Deeb   www.etsy.com/shop/BeadsOfPassion
42 Janel Dudley   janeldudleybeads@yahoo.com
43 Omur Duruerk   www.karmatasarimatolyesi.com
44 Jenny Engberg   Instagram @jennyeglassbeads
45 Ren Farnsworth   www.renfarnsworth.com
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46 Kim Fields   www.kimfieldsglass.com
47 Leslie Ford   thequiltedbead@telus.net
48 Lezlie Foster   www.creekbottomglass.com
49 Karen Fox   karrinafox@att.net
50 Kristen Frantzen Orr   www.kristenfrantzenorr.com
     Photo by David Orr Photography
51 Sarah Friskey   www.etsy.com/shop/friskeybeads
52 Jeannie Galt   www.jeanniesbeads.etsy.com
53 Susan Taylor Glasgow & Janis Miltenberger
     www.taylorglasgow.com
     www.janismiltenberger.com
     Photo by Nathan J. Shaulis
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54 Lidia Godfrid   lidiag@godfrid.com
     Photo by Damian Wasser
55 Kathy Griffiths   www.kathygriffiths.com
     Photo by Glen & Kathy Griffiths
56 Kathryn Guler   www.kathrynguler.com
57 Susan P. Hanson   www.heartsongbeads.com
58 Jane Harter   www.etsy.com/shop/StarryNightBeads
59 Susan Haskell   sihaskell@aol.com
60 Nicky Hayden   www.haydencraft.co.za
     Photo by Tammy Hayden
61 Bronwen Heilman   www.bronwenheilman.com
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62 Jill Hendrix   www.wyomingsilvers.net
63 Terry Henry   www.terry-henry-glassworks.com
64 Terri Herron   www.facebook.com/groups/1845584989056858
65 Gea Hines   geahines@yahoo.com
66 Sue Hoberg   www.SueHoberg.etsy.com
67 Danielle Hook   www.the-melting-point.com
     Wire work by Taby Hyer
     Photo by Riley Fielitz
68 Sandra M. Huber   Smhuber01@att.net
69 Melissa Johaneson   www.flametouchedglass.etsy.com
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70 Emily Johnsen   www.etsy.com/shop/GlassGoddessBeads
71 Barb Jorgensen   www.barbjorgensen.com.au
72 Dina Kalahar   Instagram @solfireglass
     Photo by Jenny Newtson-Schick
73 Rachel Kalisky   rachelkalisky@gmail.com
     Photo by Emerson Granillo
74 Peggy Kervin   peggykervin@yahoo.com
75 Leanne Keyes   leanne@charmedbeads.ca
     Photo by Dwight Arthur
76 Alison Kinnaird   www.alisonkinnaird.com
     Photo by Robin Morton
77 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
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78 Christi Klein   www.etsy.com/shop/rapunselstower
79 Ann Klem   www.annklem.com
     Photo by Geoff Carr
80 Nykki Knight   www.MidKnightGlass.com
81 Kylee Koenig   www.TorchedGlassworks.com
82 Cynthia Konow-Brownell   www.facebook.com/northernridgeglassworks
83 Helen Kovacs   www.reddogglassstudio.com
84 Lucie Kovarova-Weir   www.lunacybeads.com
85 Terri Kraehe   terrikraehe@hotmail.com

78

79

80

82

85

83

84

81

The Flow/Winter 201818



86 Patty Lakinsmith   www.pattylakinsmith.com
87 Marcy Lamberson   www.facebook.com/MarcyLamberson
88 Susan Lambert   www.susanlambertdesigns.com
89 Hethre Larivee   www.hethreglass.com
     Photo by Lizzy Bates
90 Nancy Larsen   glasscove@hotmail.com
91 Floriane Lataille   www.verre-et-flamme.com
92 Sonja M. London-Hall   www.tumblr.com/blog/londonhallglass
93 Glenda Long   ghlong@centurylink.net
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  94 Mary Lowe Lukacs   www.BeJeweledGlassworks.etsy.com
  95 Carmen Lozar   www.carmenlozar.com
       Photo by Rick Kessinger
  96 Julie Lukosaitis   www.beadazzledbyjulz.com
  97 Michelle Lusk-Hicks   www.calienteartglass.com
  98 Lara Lutrick   www.lutrick.etsy.com
  99 Melody Lynch   dmlynch2468@gmail.com
100 Aimee Milan   polychrome@sbcglobal.net
101 Donna Millard   www.fyrebeadz.com
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102 patsy monk   monkpatsy2@gmail.com
103 Sheila Morley and Ron Morley   www.morleyartstudios.com
104 Joy Munshower   www.JoyMunshower.com
       Photo by David Orr Photography
105 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynaray.com
106 Linda Newnham   www.earth-shine.co.uk
       Photo by Steve Thearle 
107 Molly Noon   beadsbynoon@yahoo.com
108 Julie Nordine   www.CreditRiverArtGlass.com
109 Kristen Orr & Jelveh Jaferian
       www.kristenfrantzenorr.com
       www.jelvehdesigns.com
       Photo by David Orr Photography 
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110 Barbara Ostler   www.OstlerArtJewelry.com
111 Susan Otto-Bain   www.calido.ca
        Guenter Otto   www.guenterotto.com
112 Marjorie Oxman   www.studiomarjo.com
113 Sheila Papaioannou   www.MedusasStones.com
       Photo by Demetrios Papaioannou
114 Susan Parry   www.torchedinthehead.com
       Photo by Susan & Art Parry
115 Petra Pepper   www.pepperinas.com
116 Sharon Peters   www.facebook.com/sharon.l.peters

111

110

112

116

114

113

115

The Flow/Winter 2018 23



117 Lois K. Ports   lports54@gmail.com
       Photo by David Orr Photography
118 Susan Elizabeth Richards   www.northernmermaidbeads.com
119 Astrid Riedel   wwwastridriedel.blogspot.com
120 Diane M. Rogers   dianemrogers@cox.net
121 Martina Römer   www.objectofbeauty.de
122 Elizabeth Ross   www.beadsbyliz.com
123 Elaine Rusk   elainerusk@att.net
124 Heather Samson   www.scbeachbeads.com
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125 Carol Ann Savage   www.etsy.com/ca/shop/CASavageGlass
       Photo by Colin Savage
126 Dawn Scannell   www.art-insomnia.com
127 Kris Schaible   www.facebook.com/KrisSchaibleGlass
128 Vicki Schneider   www.expressiveglass.com
129 Dayna Schutter   www.facebook.com/glassbydaynaschutter
130 Shannon Scollard   www.facebook.com/ShannonScollardGlassArtist
       Photo by Vicki Schneider
131 Bonnie Scott   www.JoyfulAdornments.com
       Photo by Ann Cady Photographic Images
132 Mia Shea   www.etsy.com/shop/TheGlassYogini
       Photo by Wind Home
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133 Esther Silver   www.etsy.com/shop/GlassMenage
134 Doris Clyde Slade   dorisslade@gmail.com
135 Joanne Soroka   www.mojoglass.com
136 Ann Steenkiste   threestudiosglass@gmail.com
137 Miriam Steger-van der Schrieck   www.facet-design.com
       Photo by Facet Fotografie
138 Elise Strauss   www.koicreekbeads.com
139 Suzie Sullivan   www.derryauncrafts.com
140 Mona Sullivan   www.monaslampwork.etsy.com
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141 Karyn Sweezy   www.capeforge.com/glass
142 Andrea Symons   www.andreasglass.com
143 Halina Tayour   www.lethalglass.com
       Photo by Darren Willis
144 Corina Tettinger   www.corinabeads.com
145 Demetra Theofanous   www.sculpturebydemetra.com
       Photo by Keay Edwards
146 Dwyn Tomlinson   www.dragonjools.blogspot.com
147 Claudia Trimbur-Pagel   www.glassbeadtrip.com

146

144

141

142

143

147

145

The Flow/Winter 201828



148 Disha Trivedi and Colin Webster   trivedi.disha@outlook.com
       Photo by Mr. Dan
149 Hayley Tsang Sather   www.envisionsf.com
150 Georgia Van Zyle   gvanzyledesigns@yahoo.com
151 Helene Vanderschelden   www.passionatelycreated.etsy.com
       Photo by Helene V Photography
152 Aja Vaz   www.ajavaz.com
153 Annie Vedovell Shook   www.anniedidit.com
154 Wendy Velasquez   www.etsy.com/shop/wendyvelasquezglass 
155 Shannon Vickers   www.blueblazeslampwork.etsy.com
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156 Tiger Waddell   www.mytreehousestudio.com
157 Kathryn Wardill   www.wardill.com
158 Jeri Warhaftig   www.JeriWarhaftig.com
159 Elizabeth Welch   www.elizabethwelchglass.com
160 Cathy Wetzel   www.dcaawdesigns.com
161 Stephanie L. White   whitehotcreations@gmail.com
162 Wendy Williams   www.MorningLightGlass.com
163 Jeri Wiskus   lightmytorch2007@yahoo.com
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164 Tara Wisniewski   www.mtheadarts.com
165 Tammy Rae Wolter   www.tammyrae.com
166 Frances Wrenn   franwrenn39@gmail.com
167 Manuela Wutschke   www.manuelawutschke.com
168 Zorah Xaunah   www.etsy.com/shop/VisionaryInceptions
169 Ikuyo Yamanaka   www.ikuyoglassart.blogspot.ca
170 Laurie E. Young   www.australianartglass.com
       Photo by Christian Arnold
171 Tari Zarka   www.aaote.com
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